DATE

01.03.2023
01.03.2023
01.03.2023
03.03.2023
06.03.2023
08.03.2023
09.03.2023
14.03.2023
14.03.2023
17.03.2023
22.03.2023
22.03.2023
22.03.2023
22.02.2023
23.03.2023
23.03.2023
24.03.2023
24.03.2023

GPC Card expenditure February - March 2023

ITEM

Pom Pom Craft Supply

Diamond Painting Tools

Diamond Key Rings

Items for Tea, Toast and Talk

Bubbleologist for Coronation - Deposit Payment
Crafts for the Coronation

Office mobile top up

TENS Licence for Overdale Beach Party
Bubbleologist for Summer Fest - Deposit Payment
Items for Tea, Toast and Talk

Stamps for the Easter Trail

Crafts for the Easter Trail

Chocolate Bunnies for the Easter Trail

Planning application fee

Bunting for Coronation event

Chocolate eggs for Easter Trail

TENS Licence for

Items for Easter Trail

COMPANY

Amazon

Amazon

Amazon

Morrisons

Alive Network

Baker Ross

Giff Gaff

Telford & Wrekin Council
Alive Network

Morrisons

Amazon

Baker Ross

ALDI

Telford & Wrekin Council
Amazon

Amazon

Telford & Wrekin Council
ALDI

COST HEADING
Events

Events

Events

Events

Events

Events

Office mobile/broadband
Licences
Events

Events

Events

Events

Events

Enviromental Enhancements

Events
Events
Events
Events

NET
£6.62
£5.82

£14.99
£8.77
£79.17
£152.96
£10.00
£21.00
£79.17
£6.33
£5.82
£72.49
£74.25
£231.00
£9.99
£44.99
£21.00
£61.38

VAT

£1.33
£1.17
£3.00
£0.00
£15.83
£30.59
£0.00
£0.00
£15.83
£0.00
£1.17
£14.50
£0.00
£26.83
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00
£0.00

COST

£7.95
£6.99
£17.99
£8.77
£95.00
£183.55
£10.00
£21.00
£95.00
£6.33
£6.99
£86.99
£74.25
£263.20
£9.99
£44.99
£21.00
£61.38

£1,021.37



