## **GPC Card expenditure February - March 2023**

DATE	ITEM	COMPANY	COST HEADING	NET	VAT	COST
01.03.2023	Pom Pom Craft Supply	Amazon	Events	£6.62	£1.33	£7.95
01.03.2023	Diamond Painting Tools	Amazon	Events	£5.82	£1.17	£6.99
01.03.2023	Diamond Key Rings	Amazon	Events	£14.99	£3.00	£17.99
03.03.2023	Items for Tea, Toast and Talk	Morrisons	Events	£8.77	£0.00	£8.77
06.03.2023	Bubbleologist for Coronation - Deposit Payment	Alive Network	Events	£79.17	£15.83	£95.00
08.03.2023	Crafts for the Coronation	Baker Ross	Events	£152.96	£30.59	£183.55
09.03.2023	Office mobile top up	Giff Gaff	Office mobile/broadband	£10.00	£0.00	£10.00
14.03.2023	TENS Licence for Overdale Beach Party	Telford & Wrekin Council	Licences	£21.00	£0.00	£21.00
14.03.2023	Bubbleologist for Summer Fest - Deposit Payment	Alive Network	Events	£79.17	£15.83	£95.00
17.03.2023	Items for Tea, Toast and Talk	Morrisons	Events	£6.33	£0.00	£6.33
22.03.2023	Stamps for the Easter Trail	Amazon	Events	£5.82	£1.17	£6.99
22.03.2023	Crafts for the Easter Trail	Baker Ross	Events	£72.49	£14.50	£86.99
22.03.2023	Chocolate Bunnies for the Easter Trail	ALDI	Events	£74.25	£0.00	£74.25
22.02.2023	Planning application fee	Telford & Wrekin Council	<b>Enviromental Enhancements</b>	£231.00	£26.83	£263.20
23.03.2023	Bunting for Coronation event	Amazon	Events	£9.99	£0.00	£9.99
23.03.2023	Chocolate eggs for Easter Trail	Amazon	Events	£44.99	£0.00	£44.99
24.03.2023	TENS Licence for	Telford & Wrekin Council	Events	£21.00	£0.00	£21.00
24.03.2023	Items for Easter Trail	ALDI	Events	£61.38	£0.00	£61.38